
Gray (GK)
Brookes
Winfield (C)
Francis
Alexander
Barbrook
Ruff
Barnum-Bobb
Watts
Castiglione
Ochieng

CHELMSFORD CITY V YEOVIL TOWN 
24/02/2024 - 15:00 - MELBOURNE COMMUNITY STADIUM

13
3
5
7
9
11
16
17
23
24
26

Substitutes

2
4
10
18
19

Manager
Robbie Simpson

Henry
Ben
Dave
Jermaine
George
Finley
Charlie
Jazzi
Callum
Josh
Henry

Cameron
Anthony
Samir
Ody
Freddie

James
Wordsworth
Carruthers
Alfa
Hockey

21
2
6
7
 8
12
16
23
27
30
33

Substitutes

Joe
Morgan
Jake
Jordan
Matt
Dylan
Sonny Blu
Michael
Sam
Frank
Jay

Alex
Josh
Will
Alex
Charlie

Whittle
Owers
Dawes
Fisher 
Cooper

Day (GK)
Williams
Wannell
Stevens
Worthington (C)
Morgan
Lo-Everton
Smith
Pearson
Nouble
Foulston

Manager
Mark Cooper

Referee
Tom Ellsmore

1st Assistant
Nathan Briggs

2nd Assistant
Simon Parberry

3
15
17
18
24


